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199306020001
57991

06/02/1993
12:13:06

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LIBERTY
BANK

199306020001
57981

199306250001
86631

06/25/1993
12:59:42

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LIBERTY
BANK

199306250001
86621

199307070001
98911

07/07/1993
06:25:56

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LIBERTY
BANK

199307070001
98901

199308240002
53501

08/24/1993
09:25:56

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199308240002
53511

08/24/1993
09:25:58

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199308240002
53491

199309040002
70771

09/04/1993
10:13:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199309170002
85701

09/17/1993
02:06:07

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199310040003
03901

10/04/1993
08:11:51

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LIBERTY
BANK

199310040003
03891

199310250003
31721

10/25/1993
09:25:52

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199310250003
31701

199312030003
86591

12/03/1993
03:23:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199312030003
86601

12/03/1993
03:23:34

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312030003
86581

199312070003
90741

12/07/1993
06:23:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199312070003
90751

12/07/1993
06:23:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312070003
90731

199312160004
04691

12/16/1993
03:47:59

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199312160004
04701

12/16/1993
03:48:01

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312160004
04691

199312210004
09531

12/21/1993
10:50:40

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199312210004
09541

12/21/1993
10:50:41

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312210004
09521

199401130000
15141

01/13/1994
03:53:30

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199401130000
15151

01/13/1994
03:53:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199401130000
15141

199401180000
17961

01/18/1994
01:44:58

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199401210000
23101

01/21/1994
11:02:19

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C



199402040000
39161

02/04/1994
02:35:46

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199403080000
75281

03/08/1994
12:35:43

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199403080000
75291

03/08/1994
12:35:45

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199403080000
75271

199404010001
06991

04/01/1994
01:01:02

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORT CO

199404010001
06981

199406140001
90241

06/14/1994
03:28:38

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORT CO

199406140001
90231

199406170001
94181

06/17/1994
01:53:46

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199406060001
81381

199407010002
08921

07/01/1994
12:36:46

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199407010002
08901

199407010002
09191

07/01/1994
02:01:55

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199411040003
29671

11/04/1994
11:25:18

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C


