Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306020001 57991	06/02/1993 12:13:06	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LIBERTY BANK					199306020001 57981	
199306250001 86631	06/25/1993 12:59:42	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LIBERTY BANK					199306250001 86621	
199307070001 98911	07/07/1993 06:25:56	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LIBERTY BANK					199307070001 98901	
199308240002 53501	08/24/1993 09:25:56	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199308240002 53511	08/24/1993 09:25:58	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199308240002 53491	
199309040002 70771	09/04/1993 10:13:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199309170002 85701	09/17/1993 02:06:07	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199310040003 03901	10/04/1993 08:11:51	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LIBERTY BANK					199310040003 03891	
199310250003 31721	10/25/1993 09:25:52	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199310250003 31701	
199312030003 86591	12/03/1993 03:23:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199312030003 86601	12/03/1993 03:23:34	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312030003 86581	
199312070003 90741	12/07/1993 06:23:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199312070003 90751	12/07/1993 06:23:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312070003 90731	
199312160004 04691	12/16/1993 03:47:59	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199312160004 04701	12/16/1993 03:48:01	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312160004 04691	
199312210004 09531	12/21/1993 10:50:40	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199312210004 09541	12/21/1993 10:50:41	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312210004 09521	
199401130000 15141	01/13/1994 03:53:30	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199401130000 15151	01/13/1994 03:53:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199401130000 15141	
199401180000 17961	01/18/1994 01:44:58	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199401210000 23101	01/21/1994 11:02:19	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						

199402040000 39161		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
199403080000 75281		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
199403080000 75291		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			199403080000 75271	
	04/01/1994 01:01:02	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORT CO			199404010001 06981	
199406140001 90241		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORT CO			199406140001 90231	
		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			199406060001 81381	
199407010002 08921		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			199407010002 08901	
199407010002 09191		HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				
199411040003 29671	11/04/1994 11:25:18	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C				